
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 28-30, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  550.1661

32 E. Bostrom  850.1952

2 J. Hacking  850.2083

15 S. Rapp  950.3894

99 G. May  450.4345

1 A. Yates  1150.6606

43 J. Pridmore  850.7037

16 M. Craggill  1050.9538

4 J. Hayes  1150.9949

74 J. Perez  651.03710

907 B. Thompson  951.14011

96 A. Gobert  751.14012

6 D. Buckmaster  251.14613

150 M. Lynn  751.24314

18 C. Ulrich  651.40915

13 C. West  551.47116

311 R. Pietri  751.67417

12 B. Attard  251.79918

616 B. Hendry  751.93119

129 C. Eaton  752.32820

126 J. Tanner  1052.92721

798 P. Glinz  753.37722

329 R. Falcon  753.47223

159 M. Szwarc  653.71924

102 M. Simon  853.74325

83 T. Knutson  853.89526

211 R. Karimian  553.96527

666 C. Weiss  1454.00828

416 F. Amantini  554.05029

213 R. Dowie  254.61130

118 L. Williams  255.49431

81 C. Gittere  256.39732

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  118.2111

2 J. Hacking  118.2122

40 J. Disalvo  318.2633

32 E. Bostrom  518.3354

99 G. May  118.4405

15 S. Rapp  118.4446

6 D. Buckmaster  218.4457

4 J. Hayes  118.4488

43 J. Pridmore  118.4839

16 M. Craggill  118.57410

150 M. Lynn  118.62011

74 J. Perez  118.65212

96 A. Gobert  118.65613

18 C. Ulrich  518.67214

907 B. Thompson  318.70515

13 C. West  118.77716

12 B. Attard  218.80517

311 R. Pietri  318.89618

616 B. Hendry  1319.05219

159 M. Szwarc  119.31720

129 C. Eaton  119.36421

329 R. Falcon  419.37022

798 P. Glinz  119.44123

83 T. Knutson  219.48924

416 F. Amantini  119.53725

126 J. Tanner  219.57526

666 C. Weiss  319.77027

211 R. Karimian  119.89528

102 M. Simon  119.99529

213 R. Dowie  120.02430

118 L. Williams  020.32231

81 C. Gittere  220.79232

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  117.0541

4 J. Hayes  1317.1052

43 J. Pridmore  617.1083

96 A. Gobert  1317.1164

2 J. Hacking  117.1615

32 E. Bostrom  517.1956

6 D. Buckmaster  217.2197

1 A. Yates  1317.2548

74 J. Perez  1217.2629

150 M. Lynn  917.27610

16 M. Craggill  117.28011

99 G. May  117.28412

311 R. Pietri  317.36513

907 B. Thompson  717.39514

15 S. Rapp  617.39515

12 B. Attard  217.50416

13 C. West  117.52117

18 C. Ulrich  517.52818

129 C. Eaton  417.54019

616 B. Hendry  117.60820

102 M. Simon  217.81921

798 P. Glinz  117.90922

211 R. Karimian  1118.00223

126 J. Tanner  118.00824

213 R. Dowie  118.08425

159 M. Szwarc  118.12526

416 F. Amantini  118.13527

329 R. Falcon  218.15328

83 T. Knutson  218.17829

666 C. Weiss  318.24730

118 L. Williams  018.34431

81 C. Gittere  218.83732
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